12/11/2019 8:38 AM
Office of the Registrar
Curricular Services
Optional Attendance Sections

TERM: 1212
COLLEGE: ALS
SUBJECT: 694 NUTRITIONAL SCIENCES

REQ
SESS SUBJ CAT# SECT COMP START END DAYS OF WEEK FACILITY RM Egﬂ; INSTRUCTOR
CAP
Al 694 332 301 DIS 16:00 16:50 T 0449 0190D 18 0

Page 1 of 14

NOTE: This listing includes sections marked in SIS as optional. It is important for you to check that all optional sections are
appearing on this report. Also, be sure to footnote optional sections explaining the options to students. Contact Curricular Services if
any optional sections are not listed.



Office of the Registrar

Curricular Services

TERM: 1212

COLLEGE: AMN
SUBJECT: 102 AIR FORCE AEROSPACE STUDIES

SESS SUBJ
Al 102
Al 102
Al 102
Al 102
Al 102

CAT# SECT COMP

101
201
201
301
401

501
501
502
501
501

LAB
LAB
LAB
LAB
LAB

START

06:30
06:30
06:30
06:30
06:30

END

08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30

Optional Attendance Sections

4 4 4 4 4

DAYS OF WEEK

FACILITY

0025 0150
0025 0150
0025 0150
0025 0150
0025 0150

REQ
RM
CAP

150
150
150
150
150

12/11/2019 8:38 AM

ENRL

CAP INSTRUCTOR

150
150
150
150
150

Page 2 of 14

NOTE: This listing includes sections marked in SIS as optional. It is important for you to check that all optional sections are
appearing on this report. Also, be sure to footnote optional sections explaining the options to students. Contact Curricular Services if

any optional sections are not listed.



12/11/2019 8:38 AM
Office of the Registrar

Curricular Services
Optional Attendance Sections

TERM: 1212
COLLEGE: EDU
SUBJECT: 315 EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY

REQ

SESS SUBJ CAT# SECT COMP START END DAYS OF WEEK FACILITY RM E(l:\lp?llD_ INSTRUCTOR
CAP
Al 315 760 301 LAB 09:30 1045 M W 0000 GA RM 40 35
Al 315 760 302 LAB 16:00 17:15 T R 0000 GA RM 40 35

Page 3 of 14

NOTE: This listing includes sections marked in SIS as optional. It is important for you to check that all optional sections are
appearing on this report. Also, be sure to footnote optional sections explaining the options to students. Contact Curricular Services if
any optional sections are not listed.



12/11/2019 8:38 AM
Office of the Registrar

Curricular Services
Optional Attendance Sections

TERM: 1212
COLLEGE: EGR
SUBJECT: 220 CHEMICAL AND BIOLOGICAL ENGINEERING

REQ

SESS SUBJ CAT# SECT COMP START END DAYS OF WEEK FACILITY RM E(':\l/ils_ INSTRUCTOR
CAP

Al 220 250 301 DIS 1425 15:15 w 0404 0324 64 64

Page 4 of 14

NOTE: This listing includes sections marked in SIS as optional. It is important for you to check that all optional sections are
appearing on this report. Also, be sure to footnote optional sections explaining the options to students. Contact Curricular Services if
any optional sections are not listed.



Office of the Registrar

Curricular Services

TERM: 1212

COLLEGE: EGR
SUBJECT: 320 ELECTRICAL AND COMPUTER ENGINEERING

SESS SUBJ
Al 320
Al 320
Al 320
Al 320
Al 320
Al 320
Al 320

CAT# SECT COMP

320
340
551
551
552
555
555

301
301
301
302
301
301
301

DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS

START

17:30
16:30
16:00
18:30
17:00
18:00
18:00

END

19:00
17:30
17:00
19:30
18:30
19:30
19:30

Optional Attendance Sections

<

DAYS OF WEEK

FACILITY

0000 GA RM
0000 GA RM
0000 GA RM
0000 GA RM
0404 0324

0000 GA RM
0408 B555

REQ
RM
CAP

44
19
60
60

102
60
60

ENRL
CAP

42
35
45
45
100
40
40

12/11/2019 8:38 AM

INSTRUCTOR

Page 5 of 14

NOTE: This listing includes sections marked in SIS as optional. It is important for you to check that all optional sections are
appearing on this report. Also, be sure to footnote optional sections explaining the options to students. Contact Curricular Services if

any optional sections are not listed.



12/11/2019 8:38 AM
Office of the Registrar
Curricular Services
Optional Attendance Sections

TERM: 1212
COLLEGE: EGR
SUBJECT: 636 MATERIALS SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

REQ

SESS SUBJ CAT# SECT COMP START END DAYS OF WEEK FACILITY RM EC':\IEFI; INSTRUCTOR
CAP
Al 636 351 301 DIS 16:35 17:25 w 0520 0265 75 45  Babcock

Page 6 of 14

NOTE: This listing includes sections marked in SIS as optional. It is important for you to check that all optional sections are
appearing on this report. Also, be sure to footnote optional sections explaining the options to students. Contact Curricular Services if
any optional sections are not listed.



Office of the Registrar

Curricular Services

TERM: 1212

COLLEGE: L&S

SUBJECT: 205 BIOLOGY

SESS SUBJ
Al 205
Al 205
Al 205
Al 205
Al 205
Al 205
Al 205
Al 205
Al 205
Al 205
Al 205
Al 205
Al 205
Al 205
Al 205
Al 205

CAT# SECT COMP

101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101

301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316

DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS

START

13:20
14:25
15:30
12:05
13:20
14:25
18:00
09:55
13:20
08:50
18:00
12:05
09:55
16:00
13:20
14:25

END

14:10
15:15
16:20
12:55
14:10
15:15
18:50
10:45
14:10
09:40
18:50
12:55
10:45
16:50
14:10
15:15

Optional Attendance Sections

<

4 4 4 4

DAYS OF WEEK

£ =5

=

FACILITY

0000 GA RM
0000 GA RM
0000 GA RM
0000 GA RM
0000 GA RM
0000 GA RM
0000 GA RM
0000 GA RM
0000 GA RM
0000 GA RM
0000 GA RM
0000 GA RM
0000 GA RM
0000 GA RM
0000 GA RM
0000 GA RM

REQ
RM
CAP

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

ENRL
CAP

O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o

12/11/2019 8:38 AM

INSTRUCTOR

Page 7 of 14

NOTE: This listing includes sections marked in SIS as optional. It is important for you to check that all optional sections are
appearing on this report. Also, be sure to footnote optional sections explaining the options to students. Contact Curricular Services if

any optional sections are not listed.



Office of the Registrar
Curricular Services

SESS SUBJ CAT# SECT COMP

Al 205 101 317 DIS
Al 205 101 318 DIS

START

15:30
09:55

END

16:20
10:45

Optional Attendance Sections

T

DAYS OF WEEK

FACILITY

0000 GA RM
0000 GA RM

REQ ENRL
RM CAP
CAP

40

40

12/11/2019 8:38 AM

INSTRUCTOR

Page 8 of 14

NOTE: This listing includes sections marked in SIS as optional. It is important for you to check that all optional sections are
appearing on this report. Also, be sure to footnote optional sections explaining the options to students. Contact Curricular Services if

any optional sections are not listed.



Office of the Registrar

Curricular Services

TERM: 1212

COLLEGE: L&S
SUBJECT: 224 CHEMISTRY

SESS SUBJ
Al 224
Al 224
Al 224
Al 224
Al 224
Al 224
Al 224
Al 224
Al 224

CAT# SECT COMP

621
621
621
621
621
624
624
624
624

301
302
303
304
305
301
302
303
304

LAB
LAB
LAB
LAB
LAB
LAB
LAB
LAB
LAB

START

13:20
11:00
13:20
14:25
13:20
17:45
17:45
17:45
17:45

END

16:20
14:00
16:20
17:25
16:20
20:45
20:45
20:45
20:45

Optional Attendance Sections

DAYS OF WEEK
M
T
W
R
E
M
T
w
R

FACILITY

0047 2330
0047 2330
0047 2330
0047 2330
0047 2330
0047 2330
0047 2330
0047 2330
0047 2330

REQ
RM
CAP

[e¢]

AN MM DNMNNO ®

ENRL
CAP

O 0 0 0 ©O O ~» O b»

12/11/2019 8:38 AM

INSTRUCTOR

Page 9 of 14

NOTE: This listing includes sections marked in SIS as optional. It is important for you to check that all optional sections are
appearing on this report. Also, be sure to footnote optional sections explaining the options to students. Contact Curricular Services if

any optional sections are not listed.



12/11/2019 8:38 AM
Office of the Registrar
Curricular Services
Optional Attendance Sections

TERM: 1212
COLLEGE: L&S
SUBJECT: 266 COMPUTER SCIENCES

REQ

SESS SUBJ CAT# SECT COMP START END DAYS OF WEEK FACILITY RM EC':\IEFI; INSTRUCTOR
CAP
Al 266 552 301 DIS  17:00 18:30 M 04040324 102 50

Page 10 of 14

NOTE: This listing includes sections marked in SIS as optional. It is important for you to check that all optional sections are
appearing on this report. Also, be sure to footnote optional sections explaining the options to students. Contact Curricular Services if
any optional sections are not listed.



Office of the Registrar
Curricular Services

TERM: 1212
COLLEGE: L&S
SUBJECT: 600 MATHEMATICS

SESS SUBJ CAT# SECT COMP START

Al 600 321 301 DIS 11:00
Al 600 321 302 DIS 11:00
Al 600 321 303 DIS 12:05
Al 600 321 304 DIS 12:05

END

11:50
11:50
12:55
12:55

Optional Attendance Sections

DAYS OF WEEK
w
=
W
=

FACILITY

0000 GA RM
0000 GA RM
0000 GA RM
0000 GA RM

REQ
RM
CAP

32
32
32
32

ENRL
CAP

30
30

12/11/2019 8:38 AM

INSTRUCTOR

Page 11 of 14

NOTE: This listing includes sections marked in SIS as optional. It is important for you to check that all optional sections are
appearing on this report. Also, be sure to footnote optional sections explaining the options to students. Contact Curricular Services if

any optional sections are not listed.



12/11/2019 8:38 AM
Office of the Registrar

Curricular Services
Optional Attendance Sections

TERM: 1212
COLLEGE: L&S
SUBJECT: 820 PSYCHOLOGY

REQ
SESS SUBJ CAT# SECT COMP START END DAYS OF WEEK FACILITY RM Eg'/fF'; INSTRUCTOR
CAP
Al 820 523 301 DIS 16:00 16:50 W 0000 GARM 32
Al 820 523 302 DIS 16:00 16:50 T 0000 GARM 32 0

Page 12 of 14

NOTE: This listing includes sections marked in SIS as optional. It is important for you to check that all optional sections are
appearing on this report. Also, be sure to footnote optional sections explaining the options to students. Contact Curricular Services if
any optional sections are not listed.



Office of the Registrar

Curricular Services

TERM: 1212

COLLEGE: L&S

SUBJECT: 970 ZOOLOGY

SESS SUBJ
Al 970
Al 970
Al 970
Al 970
Al 970
Al 970
Al 970
Al 970
Al 970
Al 970
Al 970
Al 970
Al 970
Al 970
Al 970
Al 970
Al 970

CAT# SECT COMP

101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101

301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317

DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS

START

13:20
14:25
15:30
12:05
13:20
14:25
18:00
09:55
13:20
08:50
18:00
12:05
09:55
16:00
13:20
14:25
15:30

END

14:10
15:15
16:20
12:55
14:10
15:15
18:50
10:45
14:10
09:40
18:50
12:55
10:45
16:50
14:10
15:15
16:20

Optional Attendance Sections

<

4 4 4 -+

DAYS OF WEEK

I

=

FACILITY

0000 GA RM
0000 GA RM
0000 GA RM
0000 GA RM
0000 GA RM
0000 GA RM
0000 GA RM
0000 GA RM
0000 GA RM
0000 GA RM
0000 GA RM
0000 GA RM
0000 GA RM
0000 GA RM
0000 GA RM
0000 GA RM
0000 GA RM

REQ
RM
CAP

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

ENRL
CAP

O O O O O O O O O o oo o o o o o

12/11/2019 8:38 AM

INSTRUCTOR

Page 13 of 14

NOTE: This listing includes sections marked in SIS as optional. It is important for you to check that all optional sections are
appearing on this report. Also, be sure to footnote optional sections explaining the options to students. Contact Curricular Services if

any optional sections are not listed.



Office of the Registrar
Curricular Services

SESS SUBJ CAT# SECT COMP START

Al 970 101 318 DIS 09:55
Al 970 523 301 DIS 16:00
Al 970 523 302 DIS 16:00
Al 970 570 301 DIS 08:00

Contents

END

10:45
16:50
16:50
08:50

Optional Attendance Sections

DAYS OF WEEK

FACILITY

0000 GA RM
0000 GA RM
0000 GA RM
0000 GA RM

REQ
RM
CAP

40
32
32
40

ENRL
CAP

o O O O

12/11/2019 8:38 AM

INSTRUCTOR

Page 14 of 14

NOTE: This listing includes sections marked in SIS as optional. It is important for you to check that all optional sections are
appearing on this report. Also, be sure to footnote optional sections explaining the options to students. Contact Curricular Services if

any optional sections are not listed.
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